

## Badger State HRC-2024

## INDIVIDUAL'S APPLICATION FOR 2024 MEMBERSHIP TO: Badger State Hunting Retriever Club

AFFILIATED WITH			
UNITED KENNEL CLUB, INC			
AN INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZAT	ION		
"Conceived by Hunters for Hunters"			
Date			
NAME:			
SPOUSE:	CHILDREN:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
TELEPHONE: Home ()	Cell (	)	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
Breed of Dog(s):	Name of Dog(s):		

## TYPES OF MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE

Membership in H.R.C. Inc. is required of all Associated Hunting Retriever Club members. If you already belong to H.R.C., Inc. please provide your membership number. \_\_\_\_\_

**Important:** The club will only be collecting local club dues. Each club member will be responsible for sending in their own HRC-national dues.

Individual (USA)	Family (USA)
Local Club \$20.00	Local Club \$25.00

Please make your check payable to: Badger State HRC		
Please send this application and check to:	TODD ENGLAND	
	BSHRC-Treasurer	
	W5825 Hedrick Dr.	
	Fort Atkinson, WI 53538	

Badger State Hunting Retriever Club dues run from Jan. 1 to Dec. 31.